Consumables For Laboratories
And Manufacturers
Founded in 2016 by Canadian researchers in Vancouver, Healstone
Biotech Inc. is at the forefront of biotechnology, dedicated to the
advancement of diagnostic solutions. Our commitment to innovation
and excellence has helped forge strong partnerships with international
clientele across the United States, Canada, Europe, and China.
At Healstone Biotech, we specialize in:

29
30
PCR Well Plates
PCR Tubes & 8 Strip Tubes
Deep Well Plates & Magnetic Rod Sets
Syringe Filters
30-31 Syringe Filters
Cassettes
33-35 Rapid Test Cassettes
2
* Compatible with most pipette brands
* Sterile, RNase, DNase and pyrogen free
* Autoclavable
* Low binding option available
Cat. No. P/N Material Color
HSPT-10P Pipette Tip 10 µL PP Transparent 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pks/cs
E.O.
or
E-Beam
HSPT-200P Pipette Tip 200 µL PP Transparent/Yellow 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pks/cs
HSPT-1000P Pipette Tip 1000 µL PP Transparent/Blue 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pks/cs
HSPT-10B Pipette Tip 10 µL PP Transparent 96 tips/insert, 10 inserts/pk, 10 pks/cs
HSPT-200B Pipette Tip 200 µL PP Transparent/Yellow 96 tips/insert, 10 inserts/pk, 10 pks/cs
HSPT-1000B Pipette Tip 1000 µL PP Transparent/Blue 96 tips/insert, 5 inserts/pk, 10 pks/cs
HSPT-10P
HSPT-10B
HSPT-200P
HSPT-200B
HSPT-1000P
HSPT-1000B
www.healstone.com 3
Filter Pipette Tips
* The filter element prevents contamination by blocking liquids
* Extended tip
* Low binding reduces reagent loss
* Sterile, RNase, DNase and pyrogen free
Cat. No. P/N Material Color Packaging Sterile
HSPT-10 Filter Pipette Tip 10 µL PP Transparent 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pks/cs
E.O.
or
E-Beam
HSPT-50 Filter Pipette Tip 100 µL PP Transparent 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pks/cs
HSPT-200 Filter Pipette Tip 200 µL PP Transparent/Yellow 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pks/cs
HSPT-1000 Filter Pipette Tip 1000 µL PP Transparent/Blue 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pks/cs
HSPT-10 HSPT-50 HSPT-200 HSPT-1000
Liquid Handling
4
Application areas: Genomics, proteomics, cytomics, immunoassays, metabolomics, general liquid handling
* Perfect match with Hamilton Workstations
* Low binding reduces reagent loss
* Transparent/black, filter option available
* Sterile, RNase, DNase and pyrogen free
Cat. No. P/N Material Color
HSAT-H50 Automation Tip 50 µL PP Black 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pks/cs
E.O.
or
E-Beam
HSAT-H300 Automation Tip 300 µL PP Black 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pks/cs
HSAT-H1000 Automation Tip 1000 µL PP Black 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pks/cs
HSAT-H50A Automation Tip 50 µL PP Black 96 tips/insert, 4 inserts/pk, 20 pks/cs
HSAT-H300A Automation Tip 300 µL PP Black 96 tips/insert, 4 inserts/pk, 20 pks/cs
HSAT-H1000A Automation Tip 1000 µL PP Black 96 tips/insert, 4 inserts/pk, 20 pks/cs
HSAT-H50T Automation Tip 50 µL PP Transparent 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pks/cs
HSAT-H300T Automation Tip 300 µL PP Transparent 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pks/cs
HSAT-H1000T Automation Tip 1000 µL PP Transparent 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pks/cs
HSAT-H50 HSAT-H50THSAT-H300 HSAT-H300THSAT-H1000 HSAT-H1000T
www.healstone.com 5
* Perfect match with Tecan Workstations
* Low binding reduces reagent loss
* Transparent/black and filter options available
* Sterile, RNase, DNase and pyrogen free
Cat. No. P/N Material Color
HSAT-T50 Automation Tip 50 µL PP Black 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pks/cs
E.O.
or
E-Beam
HSAT-T200 Automation Tip 200 µL PP Black 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pks/cs
HSAT-T1000 Automation Tip 1000 µL PP Black 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pks/cs
HSAT-T50T Automation Tip 50 µL PP Transparent 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pks/cs
HSAT-T200T Automation Tip 200 µL PP Transparent 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pks/cs
HSAT-T1000T Automation Tip 1000 µL PP Transparent 96 tips/rack, 10 racks/pk, 5 pks/cs
HSAT-T50 HSAT-T50THSAT-T200 HSAT-T200THSAT-T1000 HSAT-T1000T
6
5 mL & 10 mL Pipette Tips
* Compatible with Eppendorf, Thermo Fisher pipettes and more (see below for details)
* Filter option available
* Pre-filled racks and bulk bags available
* Sterile, RNase, DNase and pyrogen free
Cat. No. P/N Material Color
HSPT-5T1 5 mL Pipette tips, compatible with
Thermo Finnpipette, Brand PP Transparent 24 tips/rack, 30 racks/cs
E.O.
or
E-Beam
HSPT-5T2 5 mL Pipette tips, compatible with
Thermo Finnpipette, Brand PP Transparent 100 tips/bag, 20 bags/cs
HSPT-5T3 5 mL Pipette tips, compatible with
Eppendorf, Sartorius, DLAB PP Transparent 24 tips/rack, 30 racks/cs
HSPT-5T4 5 mL Pipette tips, compatible with
Eppendorf, Sartorius, DLAB PP Transparent 100 tips/bag, 20 bags/cs
HSPT-10T1 10 mL Pipette tips, compatible
with Thermo, Finnpipette PP Transparent 24 tips/rack, 30 racks/cs
HSPT-10T2 10 mL Pipette tips, compatible
with Thermo, Finnpipette PP Transparent 100 tips/bag, 20 bags/cs
HSPT-10T3 10 mL Pipette tips, compatible with
Eppendorf, Gilson, Brand, DLAB PP Transparent 24 tips/rack, 30 racks/cs
HSPT-10T4 10 mL Pipette tips, compatible with
Eppendorf, Gilson, Brand, DLAB PP Transparent 100 tips/bag, 20 bags/cs
HSPT-5T1 HSPT-10T1 HSPT-5T3 HSPT-10T3
www.healstone.com 7
* Made of high-quality GPPS plastic
* Individually packed
* Clear and accurate graduated markings
* Smooth inner wall for low binding effect
* Sterile, RNase, DNase and pyrogen free option available
Cat. No. P/N Material Color
HSSP-1 1 mL Serological Pipette GPPS Transparent 50 pcs/bag, 20 bags/cs
E.O.
or
E-Beam
HSSP-2 2 mL Serological Pipette GPPS Transparent 50 pcs/bag, 20 bags/cs
HSSP-5 5 mL Serological Pipette GPPS Transparent 50 pcs/bag, 20 bags/cs
HSSP-10 10 mL Serological Pipette GPPS Transparent 50 pcs/bag, 20 bags/cs
HSSP-25 25 mL Serological Pipette GPPS Transparent 25 pcs/bag, 20 bags/cs
HSSP-50 50 mL Serological Pipette GPPS Transparent 25 pcs/bag, 20 bags/cs
HSSP-100 100 mL Serological Pipette GPPS Transparent 25 pcs/bag, 20 bags/cs
HSSP-1 HSSP-2 HSSP-5 HSSP-10 HSSP-25 HSSP-50 HSSP-100
8
Pasteur Pipettes
* Made of transparent polymer polyethylene (PE)
* Flexible, suitable for micro and uniquely shaped containers
* With graduated markings
* Individually packed
* Sterile, RNase, DNase and pyrogen free
Cat. No. P/N Material Color Packaging Sterile
HSPD-1 1 mL Pasteur Pipettes LDPE Transparent 500 pcs/bag, 10 bags/cs
E.O.
or
E-Beam
HSPD-2 2 mL Pasteur Pipettes LDPE Transparent 500 pcs/bag, 10 bags/cs
HSPD-3 3 mL Pasteur Pipettes LDPE Transparent 500 pcs/bag, 10 bags/cs
HSPD-5 5 mL Pasteur Pipettes LDPE Transparent 500 pcs/bag, 10 bags/cs
HSPD-10 10 mL Pasteur Pipettes LDPE Transparent 200 pcs/bag, 10 bags/cs
HSPD-1 HSPD-3 HSPD-10HSPD-2 HSPD-5
www.healstone.com 9
Cell Culture Plates
* Made of high quality PS material using ultra-precise molds in an automated production line
* Available in transparent and black
* Single direction fitting lid design with coherent rings to reduce contamination
* A good fitting of the lid and plate, convenient for air exchange
* Molded letters and numbers
* Stackable
* Compatible with most devices
* Sterile, RNase, DNase and pyrogen free
Cat. No. P/N Color Max.
Volume Packaging Sterile
HSCP-6 6 Well Plate Transparent 17 mL 1 pc/pack, 100 pcs/cs
E.O.
or
E-Beam
HSCP-12 12 Well Plate Transparent 6.7 mL 1 pc/pack, 100 pcs/cs
HSCP-24 24 Well Plate Transparent 3.5 mL 1 pc/pack, 100 pcs/cs
HSCP-48 48 Well Plate Transparent 1.6 mL 1 pc/pack, 100 pcs/cs
HSCP-96 96 Well Plate Transparent 0.4 mL 1 pc/pack, 100 pcs/cs
HSCP-384 384 Well Plate Transparent 0.15 mL 1 pc/pack, 100 pcs/cs
HSCP-T96 96 Well  Plate Black with transparent bottom 0.4 mL 1 pc/pack, 100 pcs/cs
HSCP-T384 384 Well  Plate Black with transparent bottom 0.15 mL 1 pc/pack, 100 pcs/cs
HSCP-6 HSCP-12 HSCP-24
HSCP-48
HSCP-T384
HSCP-96 HSCP-T96
Cell Culture Consumables
10
Cell Culture Inserts
Used for co-culture experiments, chemotaxis experiments, cell migration experiments, cell erosion, and drug
delivery
* TC treatment promotes cell adhesion
* Innovative edge design, convenient for adding samples
* Thin and translucent membrane at bottom of the nest that promotes cell attachment
* Fixation and staining can be performed during the experiment
* Sterile, RNase, DNase and pyrogen free
Cat. No. Material
HSCI-6E Diameter 24 mm, pore size 8.0 µm PET 6 48 pcs/box, 10 boxes/cs
E.O.
or
E-Beam
HSCI-12E Diameter 12 mm, pore size  8.0 µm PET 12 48 pcs/box, 10 boxes/cs
HSCI-24E Diameter 6.5 mm, pore size  8.0 µm PET 24 48 pcs/box, 10 boxes/cs
HSCI-6C Diameter 24 mm, pore size  5.0 µm PC 6 48 pcs/box, 10 boxes/cs
HSCI-12C Diameter 12 mm, pore size  5.0 µm PC 12 48 pcs/box, 10 boxes/cs
HSCI-24C Diameter 6.5 mm, pore size  5.0 µm PC 24 48 pcs/box, 10 boxes/cs
HSCI-6E HSCI-12E HSCI-24E
www.healstone.com 11
* Numeric markings on the bottom for easy cell location identifying
* Made of High clarity polystyrene
* Flat, transparent surface with distortion-free observation
* Vacuum plasma TC treatment, for excellent cell adherence
* Stackable
* Sterile, RNase, DNase and pyrogen free
Cat. No. P/N Material
HSCPD-35 Diameter 35 mm PS 2.7 mL 10 pcs/bag, 50 bags/cs
E.O.
or
E-Beam
HSCPD-60 Diameter 60 mm PS 6.3 mL 10 pcs/bag, 50 bags/cs
HSCPD-90 Diameter 90 mm PS 15 mL 10 pcs/bag, 50 bags/cs
HSCPD-100 Diameter 100 mm PS 16.5 mL 10 pcs/bag, 30 bags/cs
HSCPD-150 Diameter 150 mm PS 45.5 mL 10 pcs/bag, 20 bags/cs
HSCPD-100
HSCPD-35 HSCPD-60 HSCPD-90
HSCPD-150
Cell Culture Consumables

HSCF-75V
HSCF-25V
www.healstone.com 13
Culture Tubes
* Made of highly transparent PETG material
* Square design, easy to grab and saves space
* Clear and accurate graduated markings
* Special double-layer secure leak-proof seal design
* Temperature range: -80  to 60
* Sterile, RNase, DNase and pyrogen free
Cat. No. P/N Material
HSMB-5 Culture Tube 5 mL PET 1 pc/pack, 500 pcs/cs E.O.
or
E-BeamHSMB-12 Culture Tube 12 mL PET 1 pc/pack, 300 pcs/cs
Cat. No. Material
HSMB-125 125 mL PETG 50  mL 10 pcs/bag, 20 bags/cs
E.O.
or
E-Beam
HSMB-250 250 mL PETG 100  mL 5 pcs/bag, 20 bags/cs
HSMB-500 500 mL PETG 200  mL 5 pcs/bag, 10 bags/cs
HSMB-1000 1000 mL PETG 400  mL 5 pcs/bag, 6 bags/cs
Cell Culture Consumables
HSMB-5
HSMB-125 HSMB-250 HSMB-500 HSMB-1000
HSMB-12

HSIL-10 Inoculating Loop 10 µL 22 cm 1 pc/bag, 500 bags/cs
HSCS-1 HSCS-2 HSCS-3 HSIL-1 HSIL-10 HSIL-N
www.healstone.com 15
* Made of transparent polymer material polypropylene
* Maximum force: 14,000 RCF
* The sealed tube cover design can effectively prevent caps from popping up or exploding
* Frosted writing area for easy labeling
* Clear and accurate graduated markings
* Low binding
* Sterile, RNase, DNase and pyrogen free
Cat. No. P/N Material Color
HSMC-05 0.5 mL Micro Centrifuge Tube PP Transparent 1000 pcs/bag, 10 bags/cs
E.O.
or
E-Beam
HSMC-15 1.5 mL Micro Centrifuge Tube PP Transparent 500 pcs/bag, 10 bags/cs
HSMC-20 2 mL Micro Centrifuge Tube PP Transparent 500 pcs/bag, 10 bags/cs
HSMC-50 5 mL Micro Centrifuge Tube PP Transparent 200 pcs/bag, 10 bags/cs
HSMC-05
HSMC-20
HSMC-50
HSMC-15
16
15 mL & 50 mL Centrifuge Tubes
* Made of high grade transparent PP material
* Large white writing area for easy labeling
* Maximum force: 14,000 RCF
* Temperature range: -80 to 121
* Individual and bulk available
* Sterile, RNase, DNase and pyrogen free
* Graduated markings
Cat. No. P/N Material Color Packaging Sterile
HSCF-15 15 mL Centrifuge Tube PP Transparent 50 pcs/bag, 20 bags/cs E.O.
or
E-Beam
HSCF-50 50 mL Centrifuge Tube PP Transparent 25 pcs/bag, 10 bags/cs
HSCF-50S 50 mL Centrifuge Tube with skirited PP Transparent 25 pcs/bag, 10 bags/cs
HSCF-15 HSCF-50 HSCF-50S
www.healstone.com 17
* Made of medical-grade transparent polypropylene, which has excellent chemical stability
and sealing properties
* Unique external screw cap design ensures excellent sealing
* Maximum force: 20,000 RCF
* Self-standing
* Precisely controlled wall thickness
* Custom colors available
* Sterile, RNase, DNase and pyrogen free
Cat. No. P/N Material Color Packaging Sterile
HSCV-05T 0.5 mL Cryogenic Vials PP Transparent 500 pcs/bag, 10 bags/cs
E.O.
or
E-Beam
HSCV-15T 1.5 mL Cryogenic Vials PP Transparent 500 pcs/bag, 10 bags/cs
HSCV-20T 2 mL Cryogenic Vials PP Transparent 500 pcs/bag, 10 bags/cs
HSCV-05B 0.5 mL Cryogenic Vials PP Brown 500 pcs/bag, 10 bags/cs
HSCV-15B 1.5 mL Cryogenic Vials PP Brown 500 pcs/bag, 10 bags/cs
HSCV-20B 2 mL Cryogenic Vials PP Brown 500 pcs/bag, 10 bags/cs
HSCV-05T HSCV-05B HSCV-15B HSCV-20BHSCV-15T HSCV-20T
18
* Made of medical grade polypropylene

E-Beam
HSETC-10 1.5 mL Cryotubes with External Thread PP Transparent 50 pcs/bag, 20 bags/cs
HSETC-20 2 mL Cryotubes with External Thread PP Transparent 50 pcs/bag, 20 bags/cs
HSETC-30 3 mL Cryotubes with External Thread PP Transparent 50 pcs/bag, 20 bags/cs
HSETC-50 5 mL Cryotubes with External Thread PP Transparent 50 pcs/bag, 20 bags/cs
HSETC-10 HSETC-50HSETC-20
www.healstone.com 19
Formalin Containers are mainly used to collect, transport and transfer tissues, microbiological testing, urine
analysis, drug testing and other experimental samples
* Corrosion and high temperature resistance
* Anti-slip ribs on the top and bottom specify temperature
* Graduated markings on both sides for easy observation of liquid levels
* Custom materials, cap colors, and labeling available
* Sterile, RNase, DNase and pyrogen free
Cat. No. P/N Material Color Packaging Sterile
HSFC-20 20 mL Formalin Container PP Transparent 10 pcs/bag, 50 bags/cs
E.O.
or
E-Beam
HSFC-40 40 mL Formalin Container PP Transparent 10 pcs/bag, 50 bags/cs
HSFC-60 60 mL Formalin Container PP Transparent 10 pcs/bag, 50 bags/cs
HSFC-90 90 mL Formalin Container PP Transparent 1 pc/bag, 500 bags/cs
HSFC-120 120 mL Formalin Container PP Transparent 1 pc/bag, 300 bags/cs
HSFC-160 160 mL Formalin Container PP Transparent 1 pc/bag, 200 bags/cs
HSFC-250 250 mL Formalin Container PP Transparent 1 pc/bag, 50 bags/cs
Urine Containers
HSFC-20 HSFC-40 HSFC-60 HSFC-90
HSFC-120 HSFC-160 HSFC-250
20

HSUC-9 130 mL Urine Container PP Transparent 1 pc/bag, 500 bags/cs
HSUC-10 120 mL Urine Container PS Transparent 1 pc/bag, 500 bags/cs
HSUC-11 100 mL Urine Container PP Transparent 1 pc/bag, 500 bags/cs
Urine Containers
HSUC-8
HSUC-9
HSUC-10
HSUC-11
22
Used for the collection of urine specimens in pollution-free operations before testing
* High pressure seal test
* High transparency for easy observation of specimen volume
* Custom barcode labels available
* Sterile, RNase, DNase and pyrogen free
Cat. No. P/N Material Color
HSVUC-80 80 mL Container with Vacuum Tube PP Transparent 1 pc/bag, 500 bags/cs
E.O.
or
E-Beam
HSVUC-100 100 mL Container with Vacuum Tube PP Transparent 1 pc/bag, 500 bags/cs
HSVUC-130 130 mL Container with Vacuum Tube PP Transparent 1 pc/bag, 500 bags/cs
HSVUC-150 150 mL Container with Vacuum Tube PP Transparent 1 pc/bag, 500 bags/cs
HSVUC-80
HSVUC-130
HSVUC-100
HSVUC-150

* Suitable for multi-channel pipettes and automated pipetting stations
* Mirror polished inner well lining, achieving less sample residue
* Good stability and chemical resistance
* Excellent flatness to ensure the sealing performance of the heat sealing film
* Stackable, numeric and letter markings for easy identification
* Autoclavable
* Can be frozen to -80 torage
* Sterile, RNase, DNase and pyrogen free
Cat. No. Description Material Specification Packaging Sterile
HSPCR-D1 Deep Well Plate PP 1.6 mL 5 pcs/bag, 10 bags/cs
E.O.
or
E-Beam
HSPCR-D2 Deep Well Plate PP 2.2 mL 5 pcs/bag, 10 bags/cs
HSPCR-M8 Magnetic rod set PP 8/row 2 pcs/bag, 300 bags/cs
HSPCR-M96 Magnetic rod set PP 96/row 15 pcs/bag, 10 bags/cs
PCR Consumables
HSPCR-D1
HSPCR-M96
HSPCR-M8